
1013

1009
1009B

FUEL PIPE 5 MM
PETROL PIPE 5MMX19.5” MPFI

1009B

1041A

1041A

ALTERNATOR HOSE 
1042B PETROL PIPE 6MMX19.5” MPFI

1042B

1042 FUEL PIPE 6 MM

9019/A
MARUTI VAN TYPE-3 H/HOSE
1050/A

1050/B

INLET

OUTLET

1050/A

1050/B

1010
1011

FUEL PIPE ROLL
VACCUM PIPE 3MM

1034 ELBOW HOSE

1034

1043A COOLANT ROLL 7.5 MM
BRAIDED

1043A

1
The third party names and symbols shown in this catalogue are trademarks
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MARUTI
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MARUTI
HOSES & FUEL LINE

MARUTI
HOSES & FUEL LINE

ESTEEM-1000 CC
ZEN

The third party names and symbols shown in this catalogue are trademarks
owned by the respective companies. The appearance of these trademarks
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2

9024
MARUTI 1000 CC RAD. HOSE

1051

1052

DSL

1072 CHAMBER PIPE
MPFI
MPFI

MARUTI ZEN ESTILO RAD. HOSE
9031A



ECO VERSA
1186C OVER FLOW

HOSE

OLD-3110

1186A

OLD-3111

1186B

MARUTI ECO VERSA
1186A H/H INLET 

1186B H/H OUTLET

9037/B

GYPSY

VERSA/EECO

MARUTI GYPSY MPFI RAD HOSE

9033A

BALENO

GYPSY
VERSA
EECO

MARUTI
HOSES & FUEL LINE

The third party names and symbols shown in this catalogue are trademarks
owned by the respective companies. The appearance of these trademarks
does not indicate endorsement by the respective companies.
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MARUTI

MARUTI ALTO 800
1090I N/M FAPPT

OLD-3102

1090I

OLD-3101

MARUTI ALTO 800
1090A ELBOW HOSE

1090A

MARUTI ALTO 800
1090D WATER BODY

BY PASS

MARUTI ALTO 800
1090C TAPPET HOSE

OLD-3104

OLD-3105

1090C

1090D

MARUTI ALTO 800
1090E WATER BODY

BY PASS

OLD-3106

1090E

MARUTI ALTO 800
1090H ELBOW HOSE

MARUTI ALTO 800
1090G MANIFOLD HOSE N/M 

OLD-3109

OLD-3108

MARUTI ALTO 800
1090B OIL COOLER HOSE

OLD-3103

1090B

MARUTI ALTO 800
1090F FUEL HOSE

OLD-3107

1090F
1090H

1090G

9034/W
MARUTI ALTO/WAGONR

SET OF 4 PCS

9034/B
MARUTI ALTO K-10 RAD. HOSE
1128

1139

HOSE TOP

HOSE BOTTOM

1128

1139

9034/C
MARUTI ALTO 800 RAD HOSE
1085

1062

HOSE TOP

HOSE BOTTOM

1085

1062

MARUTI
HOSES & FUEL LINE

ALTO
WAGON-R

The third party names and symbols shown in this catalogue are trademarks
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does not indicate endorsement by the respective companies.
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MARUTI
HOSES & FUEL LINE

MARUTI SWIFT N/M
1118H
1118I

MANIFOLD HOSE

COOLANT HOSE

OLD-3126

OLD-3127

1118H

1118-I

9039/L
MARUTI SWIFT PETROL N\M

1113/A

HOSE TOP

HOSE BOTTOM

1112/A

1112/A

1113/A

1118A HEATER HOSE
MARUTI SWIFT N/M

OLD-3120
1118A OLD-3122

1118B

1118B HEATER HOSE
1118E ELBOW OUTLET HOSE

1118F HEATER HOSE INLET

1118G VACCUM PIPE

OLD-3124

OLD-3125

OLD-3119

1118C

OLD-3123

1118E

1118F

1118G

BOTTOM HOSE
MARUTI SWIFT N/M
1118C

MARUTI SWIFT DSL O/M RAD. HOSE

MARUTI SWIFT N/M
1118J COOLANT HOSE

1118K HEATER HOSE

OLD-3128

1118J

OLD-3129

1118K

1118Q
1118P INTER COOLER HOSE

MARUTI SWIFT N/M

INTER COOLER HOSE

OLD-3134

1118P

OLD-3135

1118Q
OLD-3139

1118T

1118S THERMOSTAT HOSE

MARUTI SWIFT N/M

OLD-3138

1118S

1118T TOP HOSE

OLD-3137

1118X

MARUTI SWIFT N/M
1118V WATER BY PASS
1118W  HOSE

OLD-3144

1118W

OLD-3142

1118V

1118X THERMOSTAT HOSE

MARUTI
HOSES & FUEL LINE

SWIFT
PETROL/DIESEL

The third party names and symbols shown in this catalogue are trademarks
owned by the respective companies. The appearance of these trademarks
does not indicate endorsement by the respective companies.
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BALENO

1190 OIL COOLER HOSE

MARUTI CIAZ
1189 INTER COOLER HOSE

OLD-3113

1189

OLD-3114

1190

MARUTI CIAZ
1190C HEATER HOSE

MARUTI CIAZ
1190A OIL COOLER

HOSE
1190D INTER COOLER HOSE

OLD-3115

1190A
OLD-3117

1190C

OLD-3118

1190D

MARUTI CIAZ DSL  HOSE RAD SET
1190E

1190F

HOSE RAD BOTTOM

HOSE RAD TOP

9034/D

OLD-4053

1190E

OLD-4054

1190F

MARUTI CIAZ DSL
1190K HOSE OIL TAPPET

1190L HOSE PIPE

1190G

1190H

HOSE HEATER INLET

HOSE DEG TANK OUTLET

MARUTI CIAZ DSL
1190I

1190J

HOSE HEATER INLET

HOSE OUTLET

MARUTI CIAZ DSL  

OLD-4055

1190G

OLD-4056

1190H

OLD-4057

1190I

OLD-4058

1190J

OLD-4059

1190K

OLD-4060

1190L

1190M
1190N

HOSE 17MMX24MMX5”

1190O HOSE PIPE

MARUTI CIAZ DSL

OLD-4062

1190N

OLD-4061

1190M

OLD-4063

1190O

HOSE FUEL TANK

1190P INTERCOOLER HOSE

OLD-3143

1190P

ERTIGA & RITZ

CIAZ

MARUTI
HOSES & FUEL LINE

The third party names and symbols shown in this catalogue are trademarks
owned by the respective companies. The appearance of these trademarks
does not indicate endorsement by the respective companies.
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Sx4

A STAR

MARUTI
HOSES & FUEL LINE

The third party names and symbols shown in this catalogue are trademarks
owned by the respective companies. The appearance of these trademarks
does not indicate endorsement by the respective companies.
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AIRCLEANER 



MARUTI
HOSES & FUEL LINE

3121 3116

M44 M45M43M42
AIRCLEANER HOSE

MARUTI SWIFT
AIRCLEANER HOSE

MARUTI CIAZ
AIRCLEANER HOSE
MARUTI ALTO K10

AIRCLEANER HOSE
MARUTI ALTO K10

13766M66L00

M48 M49M47M46
AIRCLEANER HOSE

MARUTI WAGONR K10
AIRCLEANER HOSE INLET

MARUTI ALTO 800
AIRCLEANER HOSE OUTLET

MARUTI ALTO 800
AIRCLEANER HOSE
MARUTI ALTO 800

13766M68K50

M52 M53M51M50
AIRCLEANER HOSE
MARUTI ALTO 800

AIRCLEANER HOSE
MARUTI SWIFT K12M ENG

AIRCLEANER HOSE
MARUTI RITZ K SERIES

AIRCLEANER HOSE
MARUTI Sx4 PETROL

13881M53M30

13871M53000 13881M53M00 13871M53M30

13881M75JA0 13881M83KA0 13766M79JA0

MARUTI
HOSES & FUEL LINE

AIRCLEANER HOSE

The third party names and symbols shown in this catalogue are trademarks
owned by the respective companies. The appearance of these trademarks
does not indicate endorsement by the respective companies.
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MARUTI ZEN

FUEL PIPE SET

MARUTI ZEN

MAIN BRAKE PIPE SET 

MARUTI ZEN

REAR BRAKE HOSE RH 

MARUTI ZEN

REAR BRAKE HOSE LH

MARUTI ZEN

FRONT BRAKE HOSE

MARUTI VAN MPFI

FUEL PIPE BIG

MARUTI VAN MPFI

FUEL PIPE SMALL  

MARUTI VAN

FUEL PIPE SET

MARUTI VAN

BRAKE PIPE SET COMP. 

MARUTI VAN T-3 

FRONT BRAKE HOSE

MARUTI VAN

REAR BRAKE HOSE 

 MARUTI VAN

FRONT BRAKE HOSE 

MARUTI CAR

FUEL PIPE SET

MARUTI CAR

MAIN BRAKE PIPE SET

MARUTI CAR

BRAKE PIPE SET
SET OF 8 PCS

MARUTI CAR O/M

REAR BRAKE HOSE

11003
MARUTI CAR O/M

FRONT BRAKE HOSE

MARUTI CAR 800CC

REAR BRAKE HOSE  

MARUTI CAR 800CC

FRONT BRAKE HOSE 

11001 11002 11004

11005 11006 11007 11008

11009 11010 11011 11012

11013 11014 11015 11016

11017 11018
MARUTI ZEN

BRAKE PIPE SET

11019 11020

MARUTI
HOSES & FUEL LINE

CAR 800CC,VAN
ZEN

The third party names and symbols shown in this catalogue are trademarks
owned by the respective companies. The appearance of these trademarks
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MARUTI SWIFT DZIRE

CLUTCH PIPE

MARUTI SWIFT

SWIFT CLUTCH PIPE

MARUTI SWIFT

CLUTCH PIPE DSL 

MARUTI SWIFT DZIRE

FRONT BRAKE HOSE 

MARUTI SWIFT DSL

FRONT BRAKE HOSE

MARUTI WAGONR

FUEL PIPE SET 

MARUTI WAGONR 

FUEL FILTER PIPE SET 

2

3

MARUTI WAGONR

MAIN BRAKE PIPE SET  

 MARUTI WAGON-R

FRONT BRAKE HOSE

MARUTI GYPSY 

REAR BRAKE HOSE

MARUTI GYPSY

FRONT BRAKE HOSE

MARUTI ESTEEM MPFI

POWER STG. PIPE SET

MARUTI ESTEEM

POWER STG IRON PIPE SET  

MARUTI ESTEEM O/M

FUEL PIPE SET

MARUTI ESTEEM

MAIN PIPE SET

MARUTI ESTEEM

BRAKE PIPE SET 

MARUTI ESTEEM

REAR BRAKE HOSE 

MARUTI ESTEEM

FRONT BRAKE HOSE

MARUTI ZEN MPFI

FUEL PIPE SET

1

MARUTI 1000CC

FRONT BRAKE HOSE 

11037 11038 11039 11040

11033 11034 11035 11036

11029 11030 11031 11032

11025 11026 11027 11028

11021 11022 11023 11024

MARUTI
HOSES & FUEL LINE

ESTEEM,1000CC
GYPSY,WAGONR,SWIFT

The third party names and symbols shown in this catalogue are trademarks
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MARUTI SUZUKI RITZ

CLUTCH CLY PIPE ASSY.

 MARUTI BALENO

POWER STG.PIPE

MARUTI ERTIGA

FUEL FILTER PIPE

MARUTI EECO/VERSA

FUEL FILTER PIPE 

MARUTI EECO

FUEL FILTER PIPE

MARUTI SX-4

POWER STG. LOW

MARUTI SWIFT VISTA

OVERFLOW PIPE 

MARUTI SWIFT DSL

DSL PIPE SET  

MARUTI RITZ

CLUTCH PIPE 

MARUTI SWIFT

TURBO PIPE THICK 

MARUTI SWIFT

TURBO PIPE THIN

11045 11046 11047 11048

11041 11042 11043 11044

11049 11050 11051

MARUTI
HOSES & FUEL LINE

SWIFT,SX4,EECO,VERSA
ERTIGA,BALENO,RITZ
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